50
Dialysis Catheter
51
Code Description
15 FSJ0576K Dialysis Single Lumen Kit, 5F x 7.6cm – Jugular
16 FSJ0710K Dialysis Single Lumen Kit, 7F x 10cm – Jugular
17 FSJ0712K Dialysis Single Lumen Kit, 7F x 12cm – Jugular
18 FSJ0713K Dialysis Single Lumen Kit, 7F x 13.5cm – Jugular

37 FLS1540K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 15F x 40cm
38 FLS1555K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 15F x 55cm
Ordering Information
58
Long Term Dialysis Catheters
39 FLS5521K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 15.5F x 21cm
40 FLS5524K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 15.5F x 24cm
41 FLS5528K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 15.5F x 28cm
42 FLS5532K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 15.5F x 32cm
43 FLS5536K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 15.5F x 36cm
44 FLS5540K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 15.5F x 40cm
45 FLS5555K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 15.5F x 55cm
46 FLS1621K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 16F x 21cm
47 FLS1624K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 16F x 24cm
48 FLS1628K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 16F x 28cm
49 FLS1632K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 16F x 32cm
50 FLS1636K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 16F x 36cm
51 FLS1640K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 16F x 40cm
52 FLS1655K Dialysis Double Straight Kit, 16F x 55cm
53 FLY1221K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 12F x 21cm
54 FLY1224K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 12F x 24cm
55 FLY1228K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 12F x 28cm
56 FLY1232K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 12F x 32cm
57 FLY1236K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 12F x 36cm
58 FLY1240K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 12F x 40cm
59 FLY1255K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 12F x 55cm
60 FLY1421K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14F x 21cm
61 FLY1424K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14F x 24cm
62 FLY1428K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14F x 28cm
63 FLY1432K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14F x 32cm
64 FLY1436K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14F x 36cm
65 FLY1440K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14F x 40cm
66 FLY1455K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14F x 55cm
67 FLY4521K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14.5F x 21cm
68 FLY4524K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14.5F x 24cm
69 FLY4528K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14.5F x 28cm
70 FLY4532K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14.5F x 32cm
71 FLY4536K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14.5F x 36cm
72 FLY4540K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14.5F x 40cm
73 FLY4555K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 14.5F x 55cm
74 FLY1521K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15F x 21cm
75 FLY1524K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15F x 24cm
76 FLY1528K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15F x 28cm
77 FLY1532K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15F x 32cm
78 FLY1536K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15F x 36cm
79 FLY1540K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15F x 40cm
80 FLY1555K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15F x 55cm
81 FLY5521K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15.5F x 21cm
82 FLY5524K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15.5F x 24cm
83 FLY5528K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15.5F x 28cm
84 FLY5532K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15.5F x 32cm
85 FLY5536K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15.5F x 36cm
86 FLY5540K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15.5F x 40cm
87 FLY5555K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 15.5F x 55cm
88 FLY1621K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 16F x 21cm
89 FLY1624K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 16F x 24cm
90 FLY1628K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 16F x 28cm
91 FLY1632K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 16F x 32cm
92 FLY1636K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 16F x 36cm
93 FLY1640K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 16F x 40cm
94 FLY1655K Dialysis Double Y-Split Kit, 16F x 55cm